

SAN Priority Area Pipe Repair & Replace

BID TABULATION

Bid No.: 7189

Project No.: 18017-111

Bid Date: February 21, 2019

Engineering & Capital Improvements Department, City of St. Petersburg, Florida

Item No.	Description	Quantity		Rowland, Inc.		All American Concrete, Inc.		TV Diversified, LLC	
				Totals-->		Totals-->		Totals-->	
				1	\$ 3,735,211.25	2	\$ 3,858,900.00	3	\$ 3,883,413.66
		Surety-5% bond -->		Travelers Casualty & Surety Company		Travelers Casualty & Surety Company		The Guarantee Company of North America	
				1		2		3	
				@ unit \$	total \$	@ unit \$	total \$	@ unit \$	total \$
	GENERAL								
G-2.1	Traffic Control - Minor/Residential	180	DAY	\$ 400.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 72,000.00
G-2.2	Traffic Control - FDOT, County or City Arterial/Collector	30	DAY	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 45,000.00
G-1.1	Emergency Work Order Mobilization	5	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
G-5.1	Stone Bedding	100	CY	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 8,500.00
G-6.2	Concrete, Type II-Plain	5	CY	\$ 635.00	\$ 3,175.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 1,800.00
G-7.1	Flowable Fill	5	CY	\$ 265.00	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 1,600.00
G-9.1	Sheeting Left-in-Place	100	SF	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 2,900.00
G-9.3	Sheeting Temporary	100	SF	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,400.00
G-10.1	Exploratory Excavation - Initial, Cuts 0-7'	5	EA	\$ 6,360.00	\$ 31,800.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
G-10.2	Exploratory Excavation - Initial, Cuts 7-9'	5	EA	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 22,500.00
G-10.3	Exploratory Excavation - Initial, Cuts 9-11'	1	EA	\$ 10,050.00	\$ 10,050.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00
G-10.4	Exploratory Excavation - Initial, Cuts 11-13'	1	EA	\$ 12,270.00	\$ 12,270.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
G-10.5	Exploratory Excavation - Initial, Cuts 13-15'	1	EA	\$ 14,185.00	\$ 14,185.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
G-11.1	Exploratory Excavation - Additional, Cuts 0-7'	1	EA	\$ 370.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
G-11.2	Exploratory Excavation - Additional, Cuts 7-9'	1	EA	\$ 740.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
G-11.3	Exploratory Excavation - Additional, Cuts 9-11'	1	EA	\$ 1,110.00	\$ 1,110.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 957.00	\$ 957.00
G-11.4	Exploratory Excavation - Additional, Cuts 11-13'	1	EA	\$ 1,345.00	\$ 1,345.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00
G-11.5	Exploratory Excavation - Additional, Cuts 13-15'	1	EA	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
G-12.1	Well Point Dewatering - Initial, Cuts 0-9'	10	EA	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 45,000.00
G-12.2	Well Point Dewatering - Initial, Cuts 9-15'	3	EA	\$ 2,460.00	\$ 7,380.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
G-13.1	Well Point Dewatering - Additional, Cuts 0-9'	5	EA	\$ 43.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00
G-13.2	Well Point Dewatering - Additional, Cuts 9-15'	5	EA	\$ 47.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 225.00
G-13.5	Well Point Dewatering for Full Line Replacement - Cuts 0-9'	4000	EA	\$ 54.00	\$ 216,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400,000.00
G-13.6	Well Point Dewatering for Full Line Replacement - Cuts 9'-15'	500	EA	\$ 63.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 22,500.00
G-14.1	Replacement of Underdrain	50	LF	\$ 56.50	\$ 2,825.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,000.00

SAN Priority Area Pipe Repair & Replace

BID TABULATION

Bid No.: 7189

Project No.: 18017-111

Bid Date: February 21, 2019

Engineering & Capital Improvements Department, City of St. Petersburg, Florida

Item No.	Description	Quantity		Rowland, Inc.		All American Concrete, Inc.		TV Diversified, LLC	
				Totals-->		Totals-->		Totals-->	
				1	\$ 3,735,211.25	2	\$ 3,858,900.00	3	\$ 3,883,413.66
		Surety-5% bond -->		Travelers Casualty & Surety Company		Travelers Casualty & Surety Company		The Guarantee Company of North America	
				6855 102nd Ave. N. Pinellas Park, FL 33782		8770 Somerset Dr. Largo, FL 33773		1530 53rd St. Mangonia Park, FL 33407	
G-16.1	Additional Excavation and Backfill	20	CY	\$ 28.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00
G-16.2	Additional Excavation and Backfill for Full Line Replacement	20	CY	\$ 28.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00
G-17.1	Select Fill Material - Sand	100	CY	\$ 23.25	\$ 2,325.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00
G-17.2	Select Fill Material - Sand for Full Line Replacement	100	CY	\$ 23.25	\$ 2,325.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00
	Subtotal: GENERAL				\$ 537,335.00		\$ 398,850.00		\$ 698,182.00
	SANITARY SEWER								
S-8.1	Replacement or Installation of Cleanouts	25	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 62,500.00
S-8.2	Replacement or Installation of Cleanouts -Targeted Areas	100	EA	\$ 725.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 3,830.00	\$ 383,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 80,000.00
S-8.3	Replacement or Installation of Cleanouts -Targeted Areas - Dewatering	100	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 85,000.00
S-9.1	Replacement or Installation of Wye Units	25	EA	\$ 675.00	\$ 16,875.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 30,000.00
S-11.1	Pump Around Pumping Setup - Sewers 12" Dia. and Less	50	EA	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 60,000.00
S-12.1	Pump Around Pumping Operation - Sewers 12" Dia. and Less	300	DAYS	\$ 1,070.00	\$ 321,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 114,000.00
S-20.1	Vitrified Clay Pipe (VCP) Repairs - Initial, 4" to 7" Dia.	5	EA	\$ 820.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,750.00
S-20.2	Vitrified Clay Pipe (VCP) Repairs - Initial, 8" to 12" Dia.	8	EA	\$ 1,085.00	\$ 8,680.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 8,800.00
S-21.1	Vitrified Clay Pipe (VCP) Repairs - Additional, 4" to 7" Dia.	50	LF	\$ 41.50	\$ 2,075.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 12,250.00
S-21.2	Vitrified Clay Pipe (VCP) Repairs - Additional, 8" to 12" Dia.	50	LF	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 18,750.00
S-30.1	Service Laterals for Full Line Replacement - 0' to 6' Deep	2000	LF	\$ 44.00	\$ 88,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 140,000.00
S-30.2	Service Laterals for Full Line Replacement - 6' to 12' Deep	1200	LF	\$ 53.50	\$ 64,200.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 87,600.00
S-30.3	Service Laterals for Full Line Replacement - 12' & Deeper	200	LF	\$ 69.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,000.00
S-30.4	Full Line Replacement - 8" Dia., 0' to 6' Deep	4000	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 360,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 340,000.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 344,000.00
S-30.5	Full Line Replacement - 8" Dia., 6' to 12' Deep	4000	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 348,000.00

SAN Priority Area Pipe Repair & Replace

BID TABULATION

Bid No.: 7189

Project No.: 18017-111

Bid Date: February 21, 2019

Engineering & Capital Improvements Department, City of St. Petersburg, Florida

Item No.	Description	Quantity		Rowland, Inc.		All American Concrete, Inc.		TV Diversified, LLC	
				Totals-->		Totals-->		Totals-->	
				1	\$ 3,735,211.25	2	\$ 3,858,900.00	3	\$ 3,883,413.66
		Surety-5% bond -->		Travelers Casualty & Surety Company		Travelers Casualty & Surety Company		The Guarantee Company of North America	
S-30.6	Full Line Replacement - 8" Dia., 12' & Deeper	500	LF	\$ 110.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 72,500.00
S-30.7	Full Line Replacement - 10" Dia., 0' to 6' Deep	100	LF	\$ 95.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 9,400.00
S-30.8	Full Line Replacement - 10" Dia., 6' to 12' Deep	100	LF	\$ 105.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 9,500.00
S-30.9	Full Line Replacement - 10" Dia., 12' and Deeper	100	LF	\$ 115.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 13,800.00
S-30.10	Full Line Replacement - 12" Dia., 0' to 6' Deep	100	LF	\$ 105.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,000.00
S-30.11	Full Line Replacement - 12" Dia., 6' to 12' Deep	100	LF	\$ 115.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 12,500.00
S-30.12	Full Line Replacement - 12" Dia., 12' and Deeper	100	LF	\$ 125.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 17,500.00
S-33.1	CCTV Inspection	9000	LF	\$ 3.75	\$ 33,750.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 31,500.00
S-48.1	FRP Manhole Construction for Full Line Replacement - Initial, 48" Dia.	10	EA	\$ 14,925.00	\$ 149,250.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 148,000.00
S-48.6	FRP Manhole Construction for Full Line Replacement - Additional, 48" Dia.	10	VF	\$ 410.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 9,000.00
S-49.1	Precast Manhole Construction for Full Line Replacement - Initial, 48" Dia.	10	EA	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 67,500.00
S-49.6	Precast Manhole Construction for Full Line Replacement - Additional, 48" Dia.	10	VF	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 65,000.00
S-50.1	FRP Manhole Lining for Full Line Replacement - Initial, 48" Dia.	1	EA	\$ 9,925.00	\$ 9,925.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 6,700.00
S-50.6	FRP Manhole Lining for Full Line Replacement - Additional, 48" Dia.	2	VF	\$ 410.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00
S-53.1	Manhole Drop Connection -Full Line Replacement	5	EA	\$ 945.00	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 52,500.00
S-53.2	Manhole Drop Connection -Full Line Replacement - Additional	20	VF	\$ 127.00	\$ 2,540.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 24,000.00
S-54.1	Manhole Removal	15	EA	\$ 1,110.00	\$ 16,650.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 37,500.00
S-55.1	Manhole Repair	5	EA	\$ 775.00	\$ 3,875.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
S-56.1	Manhole "Severe" Infiltration Elimination	5	EA	\$ 2,115.00	\$ 10,575.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00
S-56.2	Manhole "Severe" Infiltration Elimination - Additional Injection Holes	5	EA	\$ 355.00	\$ 1,775.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00
S-57.1	Manhole Ring & Cover Adjustment or Repair	25	EA	\$ 955.00	\$ 23,875.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 8,750.00
S-58.1	Manhole Connection - Repairs	10	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 12,000.00
Subtotal: SANITARY SEWER					\$ 2,056,840.00		\$ 2,224,075.00		\$ 2,028,500.00

SAN Priority Area Pipe Repair & Replace

BID TABULATION

Bid No.: 7189

Project No.: 18017-111

Bid Date: February 21, 2019

Engineering & Capital Improvements Department, City of St. Petersburg, Florida

Item No.	Description	Quantity		Rowland, Inc.		All American Concrete, Inc.		TV Diversified, LLC	
		Totals-->		1	\$ 3,735,211.25	2	\$ 3,858,900.00	3	\$ 3,883,413.66
		Surety-5% bond -->		Travelers Casualty & Surety Company		Travelers Casualty & Surety Company		The Guarantee Company of North America	
	MISCELLANEOUS								
M-1.1	Pavement Markers	100	EA	\$ 7.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 25,000.00
M-1.3	Striping	100	LF	\$ 11.25	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 350.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 650.00
M-7.2	Staked Silt Barrier	100	LF	\$ 4.25	\$ 425.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 350.00
M-7.4	Baled Hay	5	TON	\$ 1,075.00	\$ 5,375.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00
M-8.1	Contaminated Groundwater	10	DAY	\$ 2,815.00	\$ 28,150.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 35,000.00
M-9.1	Contaminated Soil	10	TON	\$ 705.00	\$ 7,050.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 12,000.00
M-10.1	Encase Sanitary Sewer	10	CY	\$ 320.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00
M-11.1	Restore Irrigation System	1000	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,000.00
M-12.1	Fence Removal	1250	LF	\$ 6.25	\$ 7,812.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,500.00
M-12.2	Fence Removal and Replacement	1500	LF	\$ 28.25	\$ 42,375.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 34,500.00
M-12.3	Temporary Fencing	1500	LF	\$ 11.50	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 9,000.00
M-13.1	Allowance For Contract Amendment - Miscellaneous	1	LS	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
M-13.2	Allowance For Contract Amendment - Storm Water Pipeline Work	1	LS	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
M-13.3	Allowance For Contract Amendment - Water or Reclaimed Pipeline Work	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
	Subtotal: MISCELLANEOUS				\$ 323,462.50		\$ 323,000.00		\$ 338,500.00
	SALVAGE								
H-9.1	Salvage Asphalt Millings	100	CY	\$ 78.50	\$ 7,850.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00
	Subtotal: SALVAGE				\$ 7,850.00		\$ 3,500.00		\$ 2,500.00
	SURFACE RESTORATION								
C-1.1	6" Roadway Base (Detail S20-5)	50	SY	\$ 27.65	\$ 1,382.50	\$ 36.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 1,800.00
C-1.2	8" Roadway Base (Detail S20-4, S20-6)	50	SY	\$ 36.85	\$ 1,842.50	\$ 48.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 2,450.00
C-1.3	9" Roadway Base - Tench (Detail S10-30)	50	SY	\$ 40.85	\$ 2,042.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 2,650.00

SAN Priority Area Pipe Repair & Replace

BID TABULATION

Bid No.: 7189

Project No.: 18017-111

Bid Date: February 21, 2019

Engineering & Capital Improvements Department, City of St. Petersburg, Florida

Item No.	Description	Quantity		Rowland, Inc.		All American Concrete, Inc.		TV Diversified, LLC	
		Totals-->		1		2		3	
		Surety-5% bond -->		\$ 3,735,211.25		\$ 3,858,900.00		\$ 3,883,413.66	
				Travelers Casualty & Surety Company		Travelers Casualty & Surety Company		The Guarantee Company of North America	
C-1.4	12" Roadway Base - Trench (Detail S10-30)	50	SY	\$ 64.50	\$ 3,225.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 2,650.00
C-1.5	16" Roadway Base - Trench (Detail S10-30)	50	SY	\$ 65.65	\$ 3,282.50	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 3,050.00
C-1.6	5" Driveway Base	50	SY	\$ 23.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 1,450.00
C-1.7	6" Roadway Base - for Full Line Replacement (Detail S20-5)	3000	SY	\$ 24.50	\$ 73,500.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 102,000.00
C-1.8	8" Roadway Base - for Full Line Replacement (Detail S20-4, S20-6)	2000	SY	\$ 32.50	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 84,000.00
C-1.9	9" Roadway Base - Trench - for Full Line Replacement (Detail S10-30)	1000	SY	\$ 36.50	\$ 36,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 49,000.00
C-1.10	12" Roadway Base - Trench - for Full Line Replacement (Detail S10-30)	1000	SY	\$ 57.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 51,000.00
C-1.11	16" Roadway Base - Trench - for Full Line Replacement (Detail S10-30)	1000	SY	\$ 58.00	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 76,000.00
C-1.12	5" Driveway Base - for Full Line Replacement	100	SY	\$ 23.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 3,100.00
C-1.13	9" Stabilized Subgrade (Detail S20-5)	100	SY	\$ 20.75	\$ 2,075.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 5,100.00
C-1.14	12" Stabilized Subgrade (Detail S20-4, S20-6)	100	SY	\$ 32.25	\$ 3,225.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 5,100.00
C-1.15	9" Stabilized Subgrade - for Full Line Replacement (Detail S20-5)	3000	SY	\$ 18.25	\$ 54,750.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 60,000.00
C-1.16	12" Stabilized Subgrade - for Full Line Replacement (Detail S20-4, S20-6)	2000	SY	\$ 28.50	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 38,000.00
C-2.1	1" Asphaltic Concrete Pavement	100	SY	\$ 25.75	\$ 2,575.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 2,700.00
C-2.2	2-1/4" Asphaltic Concrete Pavement	100	SY	\$ 57.75	\$ 5,775.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 4,400.00
C-2.3	9" Asphalt Base Material for Pavement Restoration	50	SY	\$ 183.00	\$ 9,150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 7,750.00
C-2.4	1" Asphaltic Concrete Pavement - for Full Line Replacement	4000	SY	\$ 19.00	\$ 76,000.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 104,000.00
C-2.5	2-1/4" Asphaltic Concrete Pavement - for Full Line Replacement	3000	SY	\$ 42.50	\$ 127,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 129,000.00
C-2.6	9" Asphalt Base Material for Pavement - for Full Line Replacement	100	SY	\$ 122.00	\$ 12,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 158.00	\$ 15,800.00
C-3.1	Brick Pavement	100	SY	\$ 62.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 3,600.00
C-3.2	Brick Pavement - for Full Line Replacement	100	SY	\$ 51.50	\$ 5,150.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 3,600.00
C-4.1	Type "A" Curb or Header Curb	25	LF	\$ 56.30	\$ 1,407.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,375.00

SAN Priority Area Pipe Repair & Replace

BID TABULATION

Bid No.: 7189

Project No.: 18017-111

Bid Date: February 21, 2019

Engineering & Capital Improvements Department, City of St. Petersburg, Florida

Item No.	Description	Quantity		Rowland, Inc.		All American Concrete, Inc.		TV Diversified, LLC	
		Totals-->		1		2		3	
		Surety-5% bond -->		\$ 3,735,211.25		\$ 3,858,900.00		\$ 3,883,413.66	
				Travelers Casualty & Surety Company		Travelers Casualty & Surety Company		The Guarantee Company of North America	
C-4.2	Type "B" Curb and Gutter	25	LF	\$ 56.30	\$ 1,407.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 1,175.00
C-4.3	Type "D" Curb and Gutter	25	LF	\$ 56.30	\$ 1,407.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 1,300.00
C-4.4	Granite, Precast or Stone Curb	25	LF	\$ 31.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,125.00
C-4.5	Type "A" Curb or Header Curb - for Full Line Replacement	100	LF	\$ 56.30	\$ 5,630.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 3,300.00
C-4.6	Type "B" Curb and Gutter - for Full Line Replacement	100	LF	\$ 56.30	\$ 5,630.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 2,700.00
C-4.7	Type "D" Curb and Gutter - for Full Line Replacement	100	LF	\$ 56.30	\$ 5,630.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,800.00
C-4.8	Granite, Precast or Stone Curb - for Full Line Replacement	100	LF	\$ 31.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 8,500.00
C-5.1	4" Concrete Sidewalk	25	SY	\$ 82.50	\$ 2,062.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 1,925.00
C-5.2	5" Concrete Sidewalk	25	SY	\$ 85.50	\$ 2,137.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,125.00
C-5.3	6" Concrete Sidewalk	25	SY	\$ 89.00	\$ 2,225.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 2,625.00
C-5.4	4" Concrete Sidewalk - for Full Line Replacement	100	SY	\$ 82.50	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 6,700.00
C-5.5	5" Concrete Sidewalk - for Full Line Replacement	100	SY	\$ 85.50	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 7,200.00
C-5.6	6" Concrete Sidewalk - for Full Line Replacement	100	SY	\$ 89.00	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 9,200.00
C-5.7	Sidewalk Curb Ramp	1	EA	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
C-5.8	Sidewalk Curb Ramp - for Full Line Replacement	5	EA	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00
C-6.1	Hexblock Sidewalk	50	SY	\$ 16.25	\$ 812.50	\$ 12.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 7,250.00
C-6.2	Hexblock Sidewalk - for Full Line Replacement	100	SY	\$ 16.25	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 137.00	\$ 13,700.00
C-7.1	Asphalt Driveway	25	SY	\$ 53.40	\$ 1,335.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,875.00
C-7.2	5" or 6" Concrete Driveway	25	SY	\$ 88.75	\$ 2,218.75	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 2,375.00
C-7.3	Peagravel Driveway	25	SY	\$ 49.50	\$ 1,237.50	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 625.00
C-7.4	Asphalt Driveway - for Full Line Replacement	100	SY	\$ 53.50	\$ 5,350.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 12,000.00
C-7.5	5" or 6" Concrete Driveway - for Full Line Replacement	250	SY	\$ 89.00	\$ 22,250.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 31,250.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 16,250.00
C-7.6	Peagravel Driveway - for Full Line Replacement	100	SY	\$ 49.50	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00
C-8.1	Grass Sodding	500	SY	\$ 9.75	\$ 4,875.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,000.00
C-8.2	Grass Bahia Seeding	50	SY	\$ 0.45	\$ 22.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 400.00
C-8.3	Grass Sodding - for Full Line Replacement	1500	SY	\$ 9.75	\$ 14,625.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 10,500.00
C-8.4	Grass Bahia Seeding - for Full Line Replacement	100	SY	\$ 0.45	\$ 45.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 600.00
C-9.1	Mulching	20	CY	\$ 42.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00

SAN Priority Area Pipe Repair & Replace


BID TABULATION

Bid No.: 7189
Project No.: 18017-111
Bid Date: February 21, 2019

Engineering & Capital Improvements Department, City of St. Petersburg, Florida

Item No.	Description	Quantity		Rowland, Inc.		All American Concrete, Inc.		TV Diversified, LLC	
				Totals-->		2		3	
				1	\$ 3,735,211.25	2	\$ 3,858,900.00	3	\$ 3,883,413.66
		Surety-5% bond -->		Travelers Casualty & Surety Company		Travelers Casualty & Surety Company		The Guarantee Company of North America	
C-9.2	Mulching - for Full Line Replacement	20	CY	\$ 42.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 460.00
C-10.1	Shell Grading	20	TON	\$ 91.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 900.00
C-10.2	Shell Grading - for Full Line Replacement	20	TON	\$ 91.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00
	Subtotal: SURFACE RESTORATION				\$ 809,723.75		\$ 909,475.00		\$ 894,985.00
BID TABULATION SUMMARY									
					\$ 537,335.00		\$ 398,850.00		\$ 698,182.00
					\$ 2,056,840.00		\$ 2,224,075.00		\$ 2,028,500.00
					\$ 323,462.50		\$ 323,000.00		\$ 338,500.00
					\$ 7,850.00		\$ 3,500.00		\$ 2,500.00
					\$ 809,723.75		\$ 909,475.00		\$ 894,985.00
					\$ 3,735,211.25		\$ 3,858,900.00		\$ 3,962,667.00
					0		0		\$ 79,253.34
					\$ 3,735,211.25		\$ 3,858,900.00		\$ 3,883,413.66


 Matthew Wilson
 Project Manager
 Date: 3/15/19


 Diana Smilova, P.E.
 Design Manager
 Date: 3-14-19


 Brejesh Prayman, P.E., ENV SP
 Engineering & Capital Improvements Director
 Date: 3/15/19